6  Signify
Stonco Keene field selectable products
Stonco Keene Slim Flood LED dual select >
12NC Catalog Code Description Price
911401874984 SF100-SCT-S-G2-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood dual select 100W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Slip Fitter, PCB, Bronze
911401875084 SF100-SCT-T-G2-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood dual select 100W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Trunion, PCB, Bronze
911401875184 SF150-SCT-S-G2-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood dual select 150W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Slip Fitter, PCB, Bronze
911401875284 SF150-SCT-T-G2-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood dual select 150W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Trunion, PCB, Bronze
911401874384 SF15-SCT-K-G2-10-BZ Slim Flood dual select 15W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Knuckle, Bronze
911401874484 SF15-SCT-Y-G2-10-BZ Slim Flood dual select 15W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Yoke, Bronze
911401875784 SF205-300-PCB Slim Flood, 120-150-205W PCB Accessory
911401875384 SF205-SCT-S-G2-10-BZ Slim Flood dual select 205W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Slip Fitter, PCB, Bronze
911401875484 SF205-SCT-T-G2-10-BZ Slim Flood dual select 205W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Trunion, PCB, Bronze
911401875584 SF300-SCT-S-G2-10-BZ Slim Flood dual select 300W Max,  3CCT, UNV, Slip Fitter, PCB, Bronze
911401875684 SF300-SCT-T-G2-10-BZ Slim Flood dual select 300W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Trunion, PCB, Bronze
911401874584 SF35-SCT-K-G2-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood dual select 35W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Knuckle, Bronze
911401874684 SF35-SCT-Y-G2-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood dual select 35W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Yoke, Bronze
911401874784 SF60-SCT-K-G2-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood dual select 60W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Knuckle, Bronze
911401874884 SF60-SCT-Y-G2-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood dual select 60W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Yoke, Bronze
Stonco Keene Slim Flood LED selectable >
911401859687 SF20-SCT-G3-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood 20W 120-347v CCT & Power Switchable, Angle, Adjustable, Knuckle & Yoke, Photocell
911401859787 SF35-SCT-G3-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood 30W 120-347v CCT & Power Switchable, Angle, Adjustable, Knuckle & Yoke, Photocell
911401859887 SF60-SCT-G3-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood 60W 120-347v CCT & Power Switchable, Angle, Adjustable, Knuckle & Yoke, Photocell
911401859987 SF80-SCT-G3-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood 80W 120-347v CCT & Power Switchable, Angle, Adjustable, Knuckle & Yoke, Photocell
911401860087 SF150-SCT-G3-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood 150W 120-347v CCT & Power Switchable, Angle, Adjustable, Knuckle & Yoke, Photocell
911401860187 SF250-SCT-G3-10-PCB-BZ Slim Flood 250W 120-347v CCT & Power Switchable, Angle, Adjustable, Knuckle & Yoke, Photocell
911401860287 SF300-SCT-G3-10-PCB-BZ 300W Slim Flood 120-347v CCT & Power Switchable, Angle, Adjustable, Knuckle & Yoke, Photocell
911401860387 SFWG-20 Wireguard for SF20W
911401860487 SFWG-30 Wireguard for SF30W
911401860587 SFWG-60 Wireguard for SF60W
911401872587 SFWG-80 Wireguard for SF80W
911401860687 SFWG-150 Wireguard for SF150W
911401860787 SFWG-250-300 Wireguard for SF250-300W
Stonco Keene Residential Wall Pack LED dual select >
12NC Catalog Code Description Price
911401822487 RWP30-SCT-G1-10-BZ Residential Wall Pack 30W/30-40-50K BZ